INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES BREAKUP FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS 2021-22 IInd SEMESTER (JEE 2021) HEAD WISE DISTRIBUTION FOR INTERNAL USE

		FEE COMPONENTS	TOTAL FEES
S. No.	FEE HEADS	[A,B,C,D,E]	[SUM OF (A+B+C+D+E)]
		in Rupees	in Rupees
	ADMISSION FEES (One time for fresh admission only -		
Α	non-refundable)	S 4	
1	ADMISSION FEE	0.00	
2	GRADE CARD	0.00	
3	PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE	0.00	
4	MEDICAL EXAMINATION	0.00	
5	STUDENTS' WELFARE FUND	0.00	
6	MODERNIZATION	0.00	
7	HOSTEL ADMISSION	0.00	
8	ALUMNI SUBSCRIPTION	0.00	
9	PUBLICATION	0.00	
10	CAREER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES	0.00	*
	Head Total	0.00	-
	CAUTION DEPOSITS (One time for fresh admissions		
В	only - refundable upon graduation/leaving the program.		
	Sub-heads are provided below)		
1	INSTITUTE CAUTION MONEY		
	LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY	0.00	
3	INSTITUTE AMENITIES SECURITY DEPOSITS	0.00	
4	HOSTEL CAUTION MONEY	0.00	
4	Head Total	0.00	
	nead rotar	0.00	
С	SEMESTER FEE		
1	EXAMINATION	200.00	
2	REGISTRATION	300.00	
3	GYMKHANA FEE (Yearly)	300.00	
4	FESTIVAL FEE (Yearly)	0.00	
5	MEDICAL PEE (Tearly)	0.00	
6	STUDENTS' AMENITIES SUBSCRIPTION	50.00 300.00	
7	LABORATORY CONTINGENCY	300.00	
8	STUDENTS' BENEVOLENCE FUND	100.00	
9	STUDENTS' HEALTH INSURANCE*	0.00	
10	SEAT SENT	1250.00	
11	WATER CHARGES **	25.00	
- ' '	Head Total	2625.00	
	Head Total	2025.00	
D	HOSTEL CHARGES		
1	MESS ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE **	2.00	
1		0.00	
	Head Total SUB TOTAL (A+B+C+D)	0.00	
-	TUITION FEES	2625.00	
E			
1	FOR SC/ST/PWD/MEB	Rs. 0	2625.00
2	FOR OEB	Rs. 33333	35958.00
3	FOR GENERAL/OBC	Rs. 100000	102625.00
4	FOREIGN NATIONALS	US \$ 1000	US \$ 1000 + 2625

Students belonging to the SC/ST/PwD categories are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees.

Tution fee charges from 2016 batch onwards as per following:

- 1. MEB Most economically backward (with annual family income less than ₹1 lakh) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees.
- 2. OEB Other economically backward (family income is between ₹1 to ₹5 lakhs / annum) are charged 1/3rd of the regular tuition fees.

SEMESTER FEE

SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent (Rs. 1250/- from Semester Fees) if their annual family income is less than ₹ 6 lakhs. Such students can claim the refund after the Academic Registration, and after they provide the Income Certificate of the parents.

**MESS ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE (MEC):

- MEC charges were taken in 2021-22 Ist Semester.
- 2. MEC will not be charged in 2021-22 IInd Semester.
- 3. In case of any difference in the MEC amount, this will be adjusted in the coming semester and students will be informed accordingly.

(AR, Students' Affairs)

(Dean, Students' Affairs)